
 
 

2017 MEETING SCHEDULE   
 

Our Mission is:   To prevent injuries in Ohio using data and collaborative partnerships. 
 

Our Vision is:  Working together to create a safe and injury free Ohio. 
 

  

Date Time Location  

  Friday, February 10th   10:00 AM – 3:00 PM1,2               TBD 

  Friday, May 12th  10:00 AM – 3:00 PM1,2               TBD 

 Friday, August 11th   10:00 AM – 3:00 PM1,2               TBD 

  Annual Meeting 
  Friday, November 3rd  

10:00 AM – 3:00 PM1,2 
              TBD 

 

   
1OIPP meets from 10:00 AM – 1:00 PM; Action Groups meet from 1:00-3:00 PM  

2OIPP Leadership Team meets from 8:45 – 9:45 AM  

 
2017 OIPP LEADERSHIP: 

Chair:  Allisyn Leppla, Cuyahoga County Board of Health 
Chair-elect:  TBD 
Immediate Past Chair: Liz Warren, Union County Health Department 

 

Action Group Contacts: 
 

 Child Injury Action Group (CIAG) Chair, Amanda Kelly, Stark County Health Department, 330-493-9904 
or kellya@starkhealth.org  
ODH Staff Liaison:   Tiffany Jamison, tiffany.jamison@odh.ohio.gov  or 614-466-1663 

 

 Ohio Older Adult Falls Prevention Coalition Chair, Liz Warren, Union County Health Department, 
elizabeth.warren@uchd.net or 937-642-0801 
ODH Staff Liaison: Beth Swallow, mary.swallow@odh.ohio.gov or 614-728-4678 

 

 Prescription Drug Abuse Action Group (PDAAG) Chair Allisyn Leppla, Cuyahoga County Board of 
Health, 216-201-2001 or aleppla@ccbh.net   
ODH Staff Liaison:  Tina Krempasky, tina.krempasky@odh.ohio.gov or 614-466-6176 

 

 Data Action Group (DAG) Chair, Alan Wedd, ODPS Office of Criminal Justice Services, 614-644-7736 or 
awwedd@dps.state.oh.us  
ODH Staff Liaison:  Luke Werhan, luke.werhan@odh.ohio.gov or 614-644-8816 

 

 Injury Prevention Policy Action Group Chair, Nicole Hodges, Center for Injury Research and Policy at 
Nationwide Children’s Hospital, 614-355-2771 or Nichole.Hodges@nationwidechildrens.org  
ODH Staff Liaison:  Sara Morman   Sara.morman@odh.ohio.gov or 614-995-1428 
 

 Professional Development and Capacity Building Chair, Jane Acri, Central Area Agency on Aging, 614-
645-3866 or jacri@coaaa.org  

  ODH Staff Liaison:   Beth Swallow, mary.swallow@odh.ohio.gov or 614-728-4678 
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